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Q 5.  Create a Pivot Table and Chart for the Given Table

LAST NAME FIRST NAME STATUS SALARY

Brown Robert Full time ₹ 32,000.00

Coleman Donald Full time ₹ 37,500.00

Hensley Jessica Full time ₹ 52,000.00

Huber Joshua Full time ₹ 31,750.00

Moore Jennifer Full time ₹ 41,000.00

Morin Frank Full time ₹ 36,500.00

Schultz Carol Full time ₹ 38,050.00

Small Matthew Full time ₹ 45,500.00

Steele Donna Full time ₹ 36,750.00

Vang Marilyn Full time ₹ 29,750.00

William Mary Full time ₹ 35,000.00

Brown Gary Part time ₹ 8,000.00

Grimes Jose Part time ₹ 17,000.00

Knowles Aaron Part time ₹ 10,050.00

Munoz Ruth Part time ₹ 11,000.00

Perry George Part time ₹ 12,050.00

Price Lisa Part time ₹ 14,000.00

Tillman Kathleen Part time ₹ 9,750.00

Velazquez Carlos Part time ₹ 9,075.00

Wilson Elizabeth Part time ₹ 12,000.00

Wood Daniel Part time ₹ 13,750.00

Baxter Brenda Full time ₹ 36,000.00

EMPLOYEE DETAILS

Brown Charles Full time ₹ 39,000.00

Boyle Debra Full time ₹ 38,050.00

Chandler Jason Full time ₹ 29,000.00

Buckner Jerry Full time ₹ 37,500.00



Aaron 10,050.00₹  1

Carol 38,050.00₹  1

Donald 37,500.00₹  1

Donna 36,750.00₹  1

Elizabeth 12,000.00₹  1

Frank 36,500.00₹  1

Gary 8,000.00₹  1

George 12,050.00₹  1

Jason 29,000.00₹  1

Jennifer 41,000.00₹  1

Jerry 37,500.00₹  1

Jessica 52,000.00₹  1

Jose 17,000.00₹  1

Joshua 31,750.00₹  1

Kathleen 9,750.00₹  1

Lisa 14,000.00₹  1

Marilyn 29,750.00₹  1

Mary 35,000.00₹  1

Matthew 45,500.00₹  1

Robert 32,000.00₹  1

Ruth 11,000.00₹  1

Grand Total 7,12,025.00₹  26

Row Labels  Sum of SALARY Count of SALARY2

1

Carlos 9,075.00₹  1

Brenda 36,000.00₹  

1Debra 38,050.00₹  

1

Daniel 13,750.00₹  1

Charles 39,000.00₹  
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Total

Anna Smith Mark Harris Sara Hudson

SALE PERSONS OUTLET

Sales Person

Anna Smith Kevin Frick Mark Harris Sara Hudson
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Q6. CREATE A DASHBOARD FOR THE ATTACHED EXCEL SHEET.
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